
School Name : KV MALLESWARAM (SHIFT-II)   Academic Year : 2022-2023 

Region: BENGALURU          Std : 1 

PROVISONALLY SELECTED LIST-02 CLASS-01 

      R.T.E  

S No. Application 

Submission 

Code 

Name 
 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

01 

 

222310088064865200 

 

KANISHKA K 

 

21/WL 1 

02 

 

 

222301895261728725 SHIVAPRABHU G 

ULLAL 

 

22/WL 2 

      Differently Abled- General  

S No. Application 

Submission 

Code 

Name 

 

Service 

Category  

Number 

of 

Transfers  

Lottery 

Number/ 

Wait List 

Number 
01 

 

222314354725224396  

 

DAKSH.H 
DAKSH H 

04 NA 03/WL 1 

02 

 

 

222304455044362303  
 

 

 

SAMARTH 
SHREESHAIL  
BIRADAR  

 

04 NA 04/WL 2 

 
Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result 

 

 
 
 

S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 
 

Name 

 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

01 222308689242617976 AMEYA D 1 NA 5/ WL 1 

02 222308193203481401 NITHYA HASINI VANAGANTI 2 4 6/ WL 2 

03 222311115643402481 ANIKA SHREE 2 3 7/ WL 3 

 

  ADMISSION I/C           PRINCIPAL  



School Name : KV MALLESWARAM (SHIFT-II)   Academic Year : 2022-2023 

Region: BENGALURU          Std : 1 

PROVISONALLY SELECTED LIST-02 CLASS-01 

CATEGORY-02 

S 

No. 

Application 

Submission 

Code 

Name 
 

Service 

Category  

Number 

of 

Transfers  

Lottery 

Number/ 

Wait 

List 

Number 
1 

222307542702455036 UPPARAPALLI 
SAMRUTHA 

2 3 8/ WL 1 

2  
222304175443076432 

NAGASAMUDRAM 

KARANAM RUTHVIKA 

RAO  

 
2 

 
3 

 
9/ WL 2 

3 222304172983075637 

 
NAGASAMUDRAM 

KARANAM 

RUTHIKA RAO 

 

2 

 
3 

 
10/ WL 3 

3 
222302411605401593 VEERA SAI APARAJITH 

V 
2 3 11/ WL 4 

4 
222303284182805815 RUTVIK RAJ S 2 3 12/ WL 5 

5 
222302140203062928 PUNARVI S 2 3 13/ WL 6 

6  
222312506784141732 

PRARTHANA 

VASANTH 

KUMAR 

 
2 

 
2 

 
14/ WL 7 

7 
222305911305402646 NITHARA NAVEEN 2 2 15/ WL 8 

8  
222306243222168753 

PRARTHANA 

VASANTH 

KUMAR 

 
2 

 
2 

 
16/ WL 9 

9  
222314021925357041 

 
SREEDEVI A NAIR 

 
2 

 
2 

17/ WL 

10 
10 222304427662072582 ARADHYA P PILLAI 2 2 

18/ WL11 
11  

222310875203464444 

 
PARV CHAUDHARY 

 
2 

 
2 

19/ WL 

12 
12  

222308288442525718 

 
VEDITHA. K K 

 
2 

 
2 

20/ WL 

13 



13  
222302985881941797 

 
NAKSHATRA A B 

 
2 

 
2 

21/ WL 

14 
14  

222310965383467652 

 
PRANAV GOWDA M.N 

 
2 

 
2 

22/ WL 

15 
15  

222314959825487905 

 
JASMIN SAHU 

 
2 

 
2 

23/ WL 

16 
16  

222309132043046859 

 
TANVI H SIMHA 

 
2 

 
2 

24/ WL 

17 
17  

222310241423201630 

 
DHUSHYANT 

HEGGADE 

 
2 

 
2 

25/ WL 

18 

18  
222309965303201954 

 
KISHAN M 

 
2 

 
2 

26/ WL 

19 
19  

222311566405472525 

 
KATA TEJASHREE 

 
2 

 
2 

27/ WL 

20 
20  

222314580365359598 

 
SREEVIDYA A NAIR 

 
2 

 
2 

28/ WL 

21 
21  

222301900161819510 

 
AVYUKTH.S.H 

 
2 

 
2 

29/ WL 

22 
22  

222303617322530313 

 
ADVIK NATHANAEL 

 
2 

 
2 

30/ WL 

23 
23  

222314497945301905 

 
VEDHESH D 

 
2 

 
1 

31/ WL 

24 
24  

222308095642759871 
SHOURYA PARTH 

GUPTA 

DONKESHWAR 

 
2 

 
1 

32/ WL 

25 

25  
222310951903325210 

 
ESHAAN P H 

 
2 

 
1 

33/ WL 

26 
26  

222305932303490336 

 
MOURYA GOWDA I S 

 
2 

 
1 

34/ WL 

27 
27  

222309931663065590 

 
SAATWIK SINGH 

 
2 

 
1 

35/ WL 

28 
28  

222309146685531642 

 
VINAY 

 
2 

 
1 

36/ WL 

29 
29  

222310548803150274 

 
TANISH M AAYAN 

 
2 

 
1 

37/ WL 

30 
30 222306003982077533 KASISH MITRA 2 1 

38/ WL31 



31  
222310457903207547 

 
NAMRATHA C 

 
2 

 
1 

39/ WL 

32 
32  

222314773845554515 

 
RIDA FATHIMA 

 
2 

 
1 

40/ WL 

33 
33  

222310928423316369 

 
AVANTHIKA VARUN 

 
2 

 
1 

41/ WL 

34 
34  

222301901021731099 

 
AKSHARA J GANIGA 

 
2 

 
1 

42/ WL 

35 
35  

222307021742256349 

 
IRFAN 

 
2 

 
1 

43/ WL 

36 
36  

222314952345545336 

 
KRISHIKA 

RANGAREDDY 

 
2 

 
1 

44/ WL 

37 

37  
222314817545526321 

 
AADYA DEVAM 

 
2 

 
1 

45/ WL 

38 
38  

222309099862714226 

 
RUTVA K.R 

 
2 

 
NA 

46/ WL 

39 
39  

222302057181737854 

 
VIHAAN V 

 
2 

 
NA 

47/ WL 

40 
40  

222303639621776059 

 
YASHITA GOWDA R 

 
2 

 
NA 

48/ WL 

41 

 
87 

 
222305277502376897 

 
SHRESHTA NAVEENA 

 
2 

 
NA 

49/ WL 

42 

 
115 

 
222308622062612858 

 
TEJAS K 

 
2 

 
NA 

50/ WL 

43 

 
161 

 
222313961345035877 

 
RIFANA M K 

 
2 

 
NA 

51/ WL 

44 

 
86 

 
222305274341978467 

 
KARTIK 

 
2 

 
NA 

52/ WL 

45 

 
135 

 
222310436223136816 

 
KIRTAN A U 

 
2 

 
NA 

53/ WL 

46 

 
147 

 
222311431903501126 

 
EVANGELINE 

 
2 

 
NA 

54/ WL 

47 

 

ADMISSION I/C           PRINCIPAL  

 


